
RC Pro Round 3 Grande Prarie 2013
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

2WD Modified Short Course (A2
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

300024

Mah, Wayne 40W 21 8 5:45.873 46.082 38.675 1

Rullan, Jonathan 56X 12 7 5:19.736 49.215 41.008 5

Tse, Desmond 73 7 5:44.491 24.75549.455 43.083 4

McArthur, Kevin 44 7 5:51.946 32.21054.225 44.943 6

Abrey, Mike 35 7 5:53.154 33.41851.757 43.773 3

Erlam, Patrick 56 6 5:00.057 56.981 47.113 10

Gagnon, Marc 03M 67 6 5:11.023 10.96655.057 46.882 2

Richardson, Marlo 88 6 5:13.434 13.37753.923 49.084 7

Richardson, Kane 119 6 5:40.532 40.47559.991 53.120 11

Hunt, Dawson 910 5 5:02.444 69.783 60.489 8

Hunt, Dawn 1011 5 5:36.463 34.01977.967 67.293 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Rullan Mah Abrey McArthur Erlam Gagnon Tse Richardson Hunt Hunt

5/2.219 1/1.628 3/1.986 6/2.603 7/2.899 2/1.831 4/2.073 8/3.006 9/3.610 11/5.2161.

136/5:01.9 185/5:01.5 151/5:00.4 116/5:01.6 104/5:01.5 164/5:00.1 145/5:00.1 100/5:01.0 84/5:03.2 58/5:02.7

3/59.933 1/48.775 7/65.902 6/64.561 2/58.675 4/61.626 5/61.542 8/66.238 10/78.207 11/85.8262.

10/5:10.7 12/5:02.3  9/5:05.5  9/5:02.2 10/5:07.8 10/5:17.3 10/5:18.0  9/5:11.5  8/5:27.2  7/5:18.6

2/54.068 1/49.611 7/68.389 4/56.732 3/57.674 8/76.611 5/67.534 6/64.589 10/69.783 11/77.9673.

 8/5:09.9  9/5:00.0  7/5:17.9  8/5:30.4  8/5:18.0  7/5:26.8  7/5:06.0  7/5:12.2  6/5:03.1  6/5:38.0

2/54.763 1/48.489 6/51.757 4/54.225 3/56.981 7/55.272 5/49.455 8/68.012 10/77.956 11/82.7654.

 8/5:41.9  9/5:34.1  7/5:29.0  7/5:11.7  7/5:08.4  7/5:41.8  7/5:16.0  6/5:02.7  6/5:44.3  5/5:14.7

2/50.217 1/46.082 6/52.892 3/55.545 5/64.494 7/55.057 4/54.541 8/57.666 10/72.888 11/84.6895.

 7/5:09.6  8/5:11.3  7/5:37.3  7/5:27.1  7/5:37.0  6/5:00.4  7/5:29.1  6/5:11.4  5/5:02.4  5/5:36.4

2/49.321 1/48.399 5/57.357 3/55.609 6/59.334 7/60.626 4/55.346 8/53.9236.

 7/5:15.6  8/5:23.9  7/5:47.9  7/5:37.4  6/5:00.0  6/5:11.0  7/5:38.9  6/5:13.4

2/49.215 1/52.121 5/54.871 4/62.671 3/54.0007.

 7/5:19.7  8/5:37.2  6/5:02.6  6/5:01.6  7/5:44.4

1/50.7688.

 7/5:02.6

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Richardson

10/3.9181.

77/5:01.8

9/68.8302.

 9/5:27.3

9/68.4823.

 7/5:29.5

9/64.3794.

 6/5:08.4

9/59.9915.

 6/5:18.7

9/74.9326.

 6/5:40.5

7.

8.



Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

2WD Modified Short Course

RC Pro Round 3 Grande Prarie 2013

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

300024

5:43.858Mah, Wayne 40W 1 5:45.873 100 100 0 20018 8 0 16/689.7311.

5:27.821Rullan, Jonathan 56X 2 5:19.736 99 99 0 19827 7 0 14/647.5572.

5:48.558Tse, Desmond 4 5:44.491 97 98 0 19537 7 0 14/693.0493.

5:39.500Abrey, Mike 3 5:53.154 98 96 0 19457 7 0 14/692.6544.

5:12.332McArthur, Kevin 6 5:51.946 95 97 0 19246 7 0 13/664.2785.

5:58.277Gagnon, Marc 03M 5 5:11.023 96 94 0 19077 6 0 13/669.3006.

5:35.396Erlam, Patrick 8 5:00.057 93 95 0 18866 6 0 12/635.4537.

5:13.124Richardson, Marlo 7 5:13.434 94 93 0 18786 6 0 12/626.5588.

5:56.825Richardson, Kane 9 5:40.532 92 92 0 18496 6 0 12/697.3579.

5:50.769Hunt, Dawson 10 5:02.444 91 91 0 182105 5 0 10/653.21310.

6:27.862Hunt, Dawn 11 5:36.463 90 90 0 180114 5 0 9/724.32511.


